Toothed belt axes ELGC-TB-KF
TOC Bookmark
Toothed belt axes ELGC-TB-KF
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

H8 ±0.1
±0.1
For D2 ±0.03
80 11 M4 7 M6 78 63
Size L1 L2 L3 T1 T2 T3 T4 1)
±0.1 ±0.1 +0.1
80 106 73 36 12 9 1.6 11 … 14
1)	 Recommended screw-in depth
View A
18 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/06
Toothed belt axes ELGC-TB-KF, with recirculating ball bearing guide
Data sheet
Ordering data
Size Stroke Part no. Type
[mm]
45 200 8062768 ELGC-TB-KF-45-200
300 8062769 ELGC-TB-KF-45-300
500 8062770 ELGC-TB-KF-45-500
600 8062771 ELGC-TB-KF-45-600
800 8062772 ELGC-TB-KF-45-800
1000 8062773 ELGC-TB-KF-45-1000
1200 8062774 ELGC-TB-KF-45-1200
1500 8062775 ELGC-TB-KF-45-1500
60 200 8062776 ELGC-TB-KF-60-200
300 8062777 ELGC-TB-KF-60-300
500 8062778 ELGC-TB-KF-60-500
600 8062779 ELGC-TB-KF-60-600
800 8062780 ELGC-TB-KF-60-800
1000 8062781 ELGC-TB-KF-60-1000
1200 8062782 ELGC-TB-KF-60-1200
1500 8062783 ELGC-TB-KF-60-1500
1800 8062784 ELGC-TB-KF-60-1800
2000 8062785 ELGC-TB-KF-60-2000
80 200 8062786 ELGC-TB-KF-80-200
300 8062787 ELGC-TB-KF-80-300
500 8062788 ELGC-TB-KF-80-500
600 8062789 ELGC-TB-KF-80-600
800 8062790 ELGC-TB-KF-80-800
1000 8062791 ELGC-TB-KF-80-1000
1200 8062792 ELGC-TB-KF-80-1200
1500 8062793 ELGC-TB-KF-80-1500
1800 8062794 ELGC-TB-KF-80-1800
2000 8062795 ELGC-TB-KF-80-2000
Ordering data
192021/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Toothed belt axes ELGC-TB-KF, with recirculating ball bearing guide
Accessories